Therm
om
eters
233 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
TIM,
TIM-LF
Industrial 9” Thermometer,
Lead Free Industrial 9” Thermometer

6” Without
Lagging 6.75" (172mm) Lead Free Brass 5” (127mm) TIW04LF
TIM-LF Order Codes
TIW-LF Thermowell Order Codes
Option suffi  x:
AP9 = Acrylic lens  R = Red fi ll fl uid
B = Blue fi ll fl uid  SPG9 = Shatterproof glass
Aluminum Case Valox® Case
Stem 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm) 3.5” (90mm) 6” (150mm)
-40°F to 110°F & -40°C to 40°C TIM101A TIM101-6A TIM101 TIM101-6
0°F to 120°F & -15°C to 50°C TIM102A TIM102-6A TIM102 TIM102-6
0°F to 160°F & -15°C to 70°C TIM103A TIM103-6A TIM103 TIM103-6
30°F to 180°F & 0°C to 80°C TIM104A TIM104-6A TIM104 TIM104-6
30°F to 240°F & 0°C to 115°C TIM100A TIM100-6A TIM100 TIM100-6
30°F to 300°F & 0°C to 150°C TIM105A TIM105-6A TIM105 TIM105-6
TIM Order Codes